P12000 102717

(Re	equestor's Name)	
 (Ad	ldress)	
`	ŕ	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200242280642

12/18/12--01003--010 **78.75

TILEL TO THE SECRETARY OF STATE

Effective Date 12/12/4012

mb 12/19

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{SUBJECT:} Jew	vel Diamond Four	ndation, Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM: T	iffany Johnson		
0.4		(Printed or typed)	
3	150 SW 137th Te	Prace Address	
D	avie, FL 33330	ruuress	
	City,	State & Zip	****
4(07-455-3249		
	Daytime To	elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

susan2320@me.com

Effective Date 12/12/2012

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
ce with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

he name of the co			
RTICLE II	NAME orporation shall be: Jewel Diamond I		
21110222	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	3150 SW 137th Terrace		
•	Davie, FL 33330		
•			N 357
•		\	CS 8 1
RTICLE III	<u>PURPOSE</u>		董門 台
e purpose for w	hich the corporation is organized is:		
			10 m
Any	and all lawful business		1 c = 1
•			
			AMII: 17
			ラニュー (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
RTICLE IV	SHARES		90
ne number of sha		•	ν-
ie number of sna	ies of stock is.		
RTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS	
	tle: Tiffany Johnson, President	Name and Title	e; Tiffany Johnson, Treasurer
Address:	3150 SW 137th Terrace	Address:	3150 SW 137th Terrace
	Davie, FL 33330	_	Davie, FL 33330
		_	
			•
Name and T	itle: Tiffany Johnson, Secretary		e:
Address:	3150 SW 137th Terrace	Address:	
	Davie, FL 33330	_	
NI and T	itle:	Name and Title	۵۰
	itie:	Name and Third	C
Address:		Address:	
1144.000			
114410001		-	
7144.000			
	REGISTERED AGENT	 	
RTICLE VI		— — of the registered ag	gent is:
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Tiffany Johnson	 of the registered ag	gent is:
RTICLE VI	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	— of the registered ag —	gent is:
RTICLE VI ne name and Flo Name:	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Tiffany Johnson	 of the registered ag 	gent is:
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address:	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330	 of the registered ag 	gent is:
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR	 of the registered ag 	gent is:
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII he name and add	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is:	 of the registered ag 	gent is:
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII he name and address: Name:	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson	 of the registered ag 	gent is:
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII he name and add	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace	 of the registered ag 	gent is:
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII he name and address: Name:	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson	of the registered ag	gent is:
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII he name and add Name: Address:	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330	of the registered ag	gent is:
RTICLE VI ne name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII ne name and add Name: Address:	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE		gent is:
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII he name and address: Address:	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330		gent is:
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII he name and address: Address: RTICLE VIII The effecti	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE we date of this corporation is December 12, 2	012	
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII he name and address: Address: RTICLE VIII The effecti Having been no	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE we date of this corporation is December 12, 2	012 ess for the above	stated corporation at the place designated in
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII he name and address: Address: RTICLE VIII The effecti Having been no	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE we date of this corporation is December 12, 2	012 ess for the above	stated corporation at the place designated in
RTICLE VI ne name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII ne name and add Name: Address: RTICLE VIII The effecti Having been no	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE we date of this corporation is December 12, 2	012 ess for the above	stated corporation at the place designated in
RTICLE VI ne name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII ne name and address: Address: RTICLE VIII The effecti	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE we date of this corporation is December 12, 2 Ired as registered agent to accept service of procam familiar with and accept the appointment as	012 ess for the above	stated corporation at the place designated in
RTICLE VI ne name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII ne name and address: Address: RTICLE VIII The effecti Having been nothis certificate	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE we date of this corporation is December 12, 2	012 ess for the above	stated corporation at the place designated in and agree to act in this capacity
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII he name and add Name: Address: RTICLE VIII The effecti Having been no this certificate.	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE we date of this corporation is December 12, 2 Ired as registered agent to accept service of procam familiar with and accept the appointment as Incorporation Required Signature/Registered Agent	012 ess for the above registered agent a	stated corporation at the place designated in agree to act in this capacity December 12, 2012 Date
RTICLE VI he name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII he name and add Name: Address: RTICLE VIII The effecti Having been no this certificate.	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE we date of this corporation is December 12, 2 Ired as registered agent to accept service of procam familiar with and accept the appointment as Incorporation is December 12, 2 Ired as registered agent to accept service of procam familiar with and accept the appointment as	o12 ess for the above registered agent a	stated corporation at the place designated in agree to act in this capacity December 12, 2012 Date That the false information submitted in a
RTICLE VI ne name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII ne name and add Name: Address: RTICLE VIII The effecti Having been no this certificate.	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE we date of this corporation is December 12, 2 Ired as registered agent to accept service of procam familiar with and accept the appointment as Incorporation Required Signature/Registered Agent	o12 ess for the above registered agent a	stated corporation at the place designated in agree to act in this capacity December 12, 2012 Date That the false information submitted in a
RTICLE VI ne name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII ne name and address: RTICLE VIII The effective of this certificate of the submit this decrease of the submit the submit this decrease of the submit this decrease of the sub	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE we date of this corporation is December 12, 2 Ired as registered agent to accept service of procam familiar with and accept the appointment as Incorporation is December 12, 2 Ired as registered agent to accept service of procam familiar with and accept the appointment as	o12 ess for the above registered agent a	stated corporation at the place designated in agree to act in this capacity December 12, 2012 Date That the false information submitted in a
RTICLE VI ne name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII ne name and add Name: Address: RTICLE VIII The effecti Having been no this certificate.	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE we date of this corporation is December 12, 2 June 12, 2 June 13, 2 June 14, 2 June 15, 2 June 16, 2 June 17, 2 June 17, 2 June 17, 2 June 18, 2 June 19, 2 June	o12 ess for the above registered agent a	stated corporation at the place designated in agree to act in this capacity December 12, 2012 Date That the false information submitted in a
RTICLE VI ne name and Flo Name: Address: RTICLE VII ne name and address: Address: RTICLE VIII The effective of this certificate of the submit this applications of the submit	Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Tiffany Johnson 3150 SW 137th Terrace Davie, FL 33330 EFFECTIVE DATE we date of this corporation is December 12, 2 Ired as registered agent to accept service of procam familiar with and accept the appointment as Incorporation is December 12, 2 Ired as registered agent to accept service of procam familiar with and accept the appointment as	o12 ess for the above registered agent a	stated corporation at the place designated in and agree to act in this capacity December 12, 2012 Date That the false information submitted in a for in s.817.155, F.S.